P.O. Box 11038, 5Spring Texas 77391-9998

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (13 Schools)

X TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
L

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 168
*2 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 165
3 St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 153
4 The Village School Houston 148

5 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 135

6 St. John Paul I CS Houston 119

7 St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 118

8 Brentwood Christian School Austin 95

9 Champions Houston 94
Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Apollo C Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
*1 Edward F Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
*1 NatalieJ Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
*1 KRITHIK M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
*1 AANYAP Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
*1 ANTHONY X Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
7 Beiyi D The Village School Houston 33
7 SHAOPAN G Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
7 BRUCE S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33

10 Merlin N Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 32

10 Zitian Q The Village School Houston 32

10 ZIZHENT Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 32

10 Bob W Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 32

14 Rajpreet B Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31

14 Andrew C Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31

14 RONIT C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 Aaron C St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 31

14 LUCIEN G Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 BRADY H Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 Trevor H St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 31

14 CHASEL Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 JOSHUA M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 GRACE S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

14 Nicholas S St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 31

14 Alexander W Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31

14 Gregory Z Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31

14 ALVIN Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31
28 RIA A Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
28 Sam B The Village School Houston 30
28 Brennan B St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 30
28 SACHIN G Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
28 Bryce J St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 30
28 William T St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 30
28 James W St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 30
35 Dylan C Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 29
35 XINF Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 29
35 KOSINE H Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 29
35 XIUYUAN S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 29
35 Matthew T Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 29
35 ANNABELLE X Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 168
2 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 165
3 St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 153
4 The Village School Houston 148

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Apollo C Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
1 Edward F Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
1 NatalieJ Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 34
1 KRITHIK M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
1 AANYAP Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
1 ANTHONY X Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank

Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

*1

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
First Colony Middle School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School

Student
Shreyas Balakrish C
Abigail L
Joshua Z
AVNI A
Grace C
Cody Y
Emre C
Tvisha N
DHRUV S
Siddharth B
Mia H
Phuc N
LUKE S
Ethan Z
Ethan L
Abhinav N
Felicia X
Andrew Z
Dhruv G
Atharva V
Cayden C
Oliver H
Gautam S
Fayme C
Louis F
Ekaterina B
Sarvesh S
Adrien H
Zerui T
Ayaan'Y
Farida A
Avery C
Gabriel F
Param M
Reese N
Alex P
Inaya R
Ranvir S
Ice V
Preston Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sugar Land

Irving

Houston

Sugar Land

Houston

Austin

School

Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Lei Homeschool Katy
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
First Colony Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
First Colony Middle School Sugar Land
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Brentwood Christian School Austin
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston
The Village School Houston
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score
165
140
128
120
118
102

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 165
2 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 140
3 The Village School Houston 128
4 First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 120

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Shreyas Balakrish C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
1 Abigail L Lei Homeschool Katy 34
1 Joshua Z Ivy Math Academy Spring 34
4 AVNI A Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 Grace C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 Cody Y Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Top 4 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2
3
4

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
Brentwood Christian School

Student
RYANT
Ryan W
Kevin C
VARRUN R
Aryan G
KATHERINE H
JACOB W
CLAIRE W
Andrew X
Caroline L
ANIRUDH M
Rexford P
EZRAW
NIKHIL C
Luke L
Seamus S
MATTHEW C
EASHAN S
Anthony S
Sonya M
Eshaan T
Alexander W
Annali Z
Carter |
Vedaant K
Jessica L
Ryan B
Casey C
Charlie K
Wendi N
Luca S
Roger S
Aleksander S
Stephen T
Jonah T
Joshua N
Chloe N
Alison F
Aneeshraj G
Tami O
Anu O
Henrik D
Solis G
Richard M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sugar Land

Irving

Houston

Austin

School

Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
First Colony Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The Village School Houston
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
Cook Middle School Houston
First Colony Middle School Sugar Land
Brentwood Christian School Austin
Brentwood Christian School Austin
Brentwood Christian School Austin
Brentwood Christian School Austin
Brentwood Christian School Austin

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score
171
133
128
89

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
21
20
20
20
18
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 171

2 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 133

3 The Village School Houston 128

4 Brentwood Christian School Austin 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 RYANT Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 Ryan W Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
3 Kevin C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
3 VARRUN R Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



