

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 77391-9998

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
*2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	165
3	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	153
4	The Village School	Houston	148
5	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	135
6	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	119
7	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	118
8	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	95
9	Champions	Houston	94

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Apollo C	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
*1	Edward F	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
*1	Natalie J	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
*1	KRITHIK M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	AANYA P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	ANTHONY X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
7	Beiyi D	The Village School	Houston	33
7	SHAOPAN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
7	BRUCE S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
10	Merlin N	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
10	Zitian Q	The Village School	Houston	32
10	ZIZHEN T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Bob W	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	32
14	Rajpreet B	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
14	Andrew C	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
14	RONIT C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Aaron C	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
14	LUCIEN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	BRADY H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Trevor H	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
14	CHASE L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	JOSHUA M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	GRACE S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Nicholas S	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
14	Alexander W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
14	Gregory Z	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
14	ALVIN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
28	RIA A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
28	Sam B	The Village School	Houston	30
28	Brennan B	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	30
28	SACHIN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
28	Bryce J	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	30
28	William T	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	30
28	James W	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	30
35	Dylan C	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	29
35	XIN F	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
35	KOSINE H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
35	XIUYUAN S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
35	Matthew T	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	29
35	ANNABELLE X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	165
3	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	153
4	The Village School	Houston	148

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Apollo C	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
1	Edward F	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
1	Natalie J	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
1	KRITHIK M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	AANYA P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	ANTHONY X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land		165
*2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving		140
3	The Village School	Houston		128
4	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land		120
5	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston		118
6	Brentwood Christian School	Austin		102
Top 40 Stu	dents in League7th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Shreyas Balakrish C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	Abigail L	Lei Homeschool	Katy	34
*1	Joshua Z	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	34
4	AVNI A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Grace C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Cody Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
7	Emre C	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land	32
7	Tvisha N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
7	DHRUV S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Siddharth B	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land	31
10	Mia H	The Village School	Houston	31
10	Phuc N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
10	LUKE S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
10	Ethan Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	Ethan L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
15	Abhinav N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
15	Felicia X	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	30
15	Andrew Z	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	30
19	Dhruv G	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
19	Atharva V	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
21	Cayden C	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
21	Oliver H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
21	Gautam S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
24	Fayme C	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	27
24	Louis F	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
26	Ekaterina B	The Village School	Houston	26
26	Sarvesh S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
28	Adrien H	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	25
29	Zerui T	The Village School	Houston	24
29	Ayaan Y	The Village School	Houston	24
31	Farida A	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Avery C	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Gabriel F	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	23
31	Param M	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Reese N	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	23
31	Alex P	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Inaya R	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Ranvir S	The Village School	Houston	23
31	Ice V	The Village School	Houston	23
2.1	Proston 7	Fort Sattlement Middle School	Cucar Land	22

Fort Settlement Middle School

Sugar Land

23

Preston Z

31

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	165
2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	140
3	The Village School	Houston	128
4	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land	120

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Shreyas Balakrish C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	Abigail L	Lei Homeschool	Katy	34
1	Joshua Z	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	34
4	AVNI A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Grace C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Cody Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Town

Team Score

Top 4 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

School

Rank

Raiik	School		TOWII	Tealii Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land		171
*2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving		133
3	The Village School	Houston		128
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin		89
Top 44 Stu	dents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	RYAN T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Ryan W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	Kevin C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	VARRUN R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
5	Aryan G	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	KATHERINE H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	JACOB W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	CLAIRE W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	Andrew X	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	33
10	Caroline L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	ANIRUDH M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	Rexford P	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	31
12	EZRA W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	NIKHIL C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
14	Luke L	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	30
14	Seamus S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30
17	MATTHEW C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
17	EASHAN S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
19	Anthony S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
20	Sonya M	The Village School	Houston	26
20	Eshaan T	The Village School	Houston	26
20	Alexander W	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
20	Annali Z	The Village School	Houston	26
24	Carter I	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	25
24	Vedaant K	The Village School	Houston	25
24	Jessica L	The Village School	Houston	25
27	Ryan B	The Village School	Houston	24
27	Casey C	The Village School	Houston	24
27	Charlie K	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	24
27	Wendi N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	24
27	Luca S	The Village School	Houston	24
27	Roger S	The Village School	Houston	24
27	Aleksander S	The Village School	Houston	24
27	Stephen T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	24
27	Jonah T	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	24
36	Joshua N	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	23
37	Chloe N	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	21
38	Alison F	Cook Middle School	Houston	20
38	Aneeshraj G	First Colony Middle School	Sugar Land	20
38	Tami O	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	20
41	Anu O	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	18
42	Henrik D	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	17
42	Solis G	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	17
42	Richard M	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	17

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Jefferson, Montgomery, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	171
2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	133
3	The Village School	Houston	128
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	89

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	RYAN T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Ryan W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	Kevin C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	VARRUN R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34